 TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Order codes:
4ft  1x24W: AP-RAP124/LED/850
4ft  2x24W: APRAP224/LED/850
5ft  1x40W: AP-RAP140/LED/850
5ft  2x40W: AP-RAP240/LED/850
6ft  1x48W: AP-RAP148/LED/850
6ft  2x48W: AP-RAP248/LED/850
Application: Industrial areas,
Garages and workshops
Construction:
Polycarbonate base